
Black Land D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 3 9 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 9 3 6 4 10 3 4 4 7 0 0

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 3 7 2 3 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 8 2 6 3 6 0 0 4 7

Ciatto Paolo (01/1565) 4 9 2 4 3 1 4 7 4 5 2 2 4 9 3 1 2 1 0 0

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 2 3 2 1 3 4 2 1 2 3 2 5 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 5

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 2 6 2 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 1 0 1 0 4 4 2 1

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 4 5

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 1 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 1 1 3 4 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 33 61 1,85

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 30 50 1,67

Ciatto Paolo 01/1565 28 39 1,39

Vettore Cesare 01/108 23 32 1,39

Santinello Martijn 01/123 17 18 1,06

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 13 12 0,92

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 16 12 0,75

Mon Amour Venice

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piva Luca (01/1631) 0 0 3 3 2 5 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 6 2 3 4 10 4 8

Scocco Cristian (01/793) 4 6 1 3 2 6 2 1 2 2 4 5 4 10 2 6 3 5 4 8

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 2 4 3 5 2 5 1 2 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 11 1 1 2 6

Guidi Alessandro (01/490) 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 7 2 0 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 8

Daniele Nicolas (01/1636) 2 3 1 0 2 5 3 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 5

Argentin Matteo (01/1530) 4 4 4 8 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 1 0 0

Tonolo Alessandro (01/1527) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 3 0 0

Barbiero David (01/2040) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galenda Enrico (01/1913) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piva Luca 01/1631 31 57 1,84

Scocco Cristian 01/793 28 52 1,86

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 23 50 2,17

Guidi Alessandro 01/490 29 42 1,45

Daniele Nicolas 01/1636 17 34 2,00

Argentin Matteo 01/1530 23 27 1,17

Tonolo Alessandro 01/1527 9 19 2,11

Barbiero David 01/2040 0 0 0,00

Galenda Enrico 01/1913 0 0 0,00

Dal Nulla D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pulzato Daniele (01/1243) 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 9 2 4 4 11 4 12 4 11

Cecconello Mattia (01/2063) 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 10

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 4 8 2 5 3 7 0 0 4 12 2 5 0 0 2 5 3 6 0 0

Geromin Michael (01/801) 1 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 11 2 1 4 6 2 1 4 7 2 2

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Rizzo Nicola (01/1596) 3 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 1 3 0 0

Biagi Alessia (01/2030) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Costa Marco (01/880) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Martin Leonardo (01/1831) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaggio Denise (01/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pulzato Daniele 01/1243 38 99 2,61

Cecconello Mattia 01/2063 40 75 1,88

Moro Matteo 01/1550 20 48 2,40

Geromin Michael 01/801 25 34 1,36

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 12 28 2,33

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 13 16 1,23

Biagi Alessia 01/2030 5 3 0,60

Costa Marco 01/880 2 1 0,50

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 5 1 0,20

Martin Leonardo 01/1831 0 0 0,00

Quaggio Denise 01/1968 0 0 0,00



Ebbestie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spampanato Aniello (01/1259) 4 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 6 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 4

Crivellaro Andrea (01/1678) 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 1 2 1 4 9 2 0 2 4 3 4 2 2

Buson Dino (01/854) 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0

Carturan Celeste (01/1538) 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 2 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 4 3 4 4

Martin Gabriele (01/1806) 2 0 2 0 1 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 1 2 0

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Contarin Fabio (01/1479) 2 0 4 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 0 4 1 4 0

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Targa Marco (01/1907) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prandato Gianluca (01/1751) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spampanato Aniello 01/1259 30 39 1,30

Crivellaro Andrea 01/1678 25 30 1,20

Buson Dino 01/854 19 19 1,00

Carturan Celeste 01/1538 20 15 0,75

Martin Gabriele 01/1806 23 6 0,26

Natale Daniele 01/1829 11 3 0,27

Contarin Fabio 01/1479 30 3 0,10

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 0 0 0,00

Targa Marco 01/1907 0 0 0,00

Prandato Gianluca 01/1751 2 0 0,00

I Soliti G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Franzoso Giuliano (01/1337) 3 5 4 11 4 2 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 12 4 8

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 6 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 12 4 10

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 7 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 7 2 4 4 7

Salmistraro Andrea (01/1674) 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sgrinzato Riccardo (01/1566) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Convento Marco (01/1653) 1 1 0 0 2 5 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Rade Daniela (01/1555) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4

Armelin Sergio Miguel (01/1604) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malimpensa Federico (01/1571) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Andrea (01/1640) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Franzoso Giuliano 01/1337 39 80 2,05

Fasolato Davide 01/381 38 66 1,74

Convento Alessio 01/1603 36 56 1,56

Salmistraro Andrea 01/1674 20 27 1,35

Sgrinzato Riccardo 01/1566 6 11 1,83

Convento Marco 01/1653 8 10 1,25

Rade Daniela 01/1555 12 9 0,75

Armelin Sergio Miguel 01/1604 0 0 0,00

Malimpensa Federico 01/1571 0 0 0,00

Mazzucato Andrea 01/1640 1 0 0,00

Vedo Doppio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Callegari Christian (01/372) 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 4

Deidda David (01/1420) 3 6 4 12 4 10 4 4 4 10 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coccato Federico (01/312) 1 0 2 5 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 5

Bottaro Stefano (01/808) 2 3 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 5 0 0

Bastianello Diano (01/718) 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 3 3

Zampieri Alessandro (01/382) 4 5 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 0

Prendin Maurizio (01/948) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 5 4 3 2 0 4 1

Macabri Leonardo (01/126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Callegari Christian 01/372 40 87 2,17

Deidda David 01/1420 27 57 2,11

Coccato Federico 01/312 24 36 1,50

Bottaro Stefano 01/808 18 28 1,56

Bastianello Diano 01/718 19 19 1,00

Zampieri Alessandro 01/382 15 16 1,07

Prendin Maurizio 01/948 16 13 0,81

Macabri Leonardo 01/126 1 0 0,00


